Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=KvV AC Indoor

Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent

Date=29/01/2017

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version =

ver AC mannen Time :13:50

Heat:1

2612
3357
2379
2580
577
3175
2983
3355
811

OCoOoONOOTULL B WN K

Time=17:51:14
2008

CAPIAU TOBIAS 97

NOLF CEDRIC 89

MARYNISSEN WIM
BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
FRANSSENS JENS 98
MATHIS BENJAMIEN

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
PAUSENBERGER YVES
MORY NIEL 99

polsstok AC vrouwen Time :14:46

Heat:1

1891
649
1997
1791
3000
2443
3453
3088
1842
3606

OO NOOULL DS WN K-

[ERy
o

DE RYCK AURELIE 92
DE BAENE HANNE

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
DHONT STEFFI 92
BORSTLAP HANNE
WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN
DADAYEVA STEFANIE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
QUIRIN LAURA 90
MORREN LISE 00

hoog AC mannen Time :14:15

Heat:1

2409
2844
2376
734
2781
2148
2758
2147
601
609

oo NOOULL B WN K

[ERN
o

VERDONCK EMILE

GHUYS BRAM 93
DEVRIEZE RUBEN 92
VAN LOOY LARS 99
JACOBS BRETT 94

DE BUSSCHER JONAS
DIERYCK GERTJAN 94
VERDONCK DRIES 95
ALGOET GIEBE 98
MAMPUYS CEDRIC

60mh AC vrouwen R Time :13:23

Heat:1

1996
651
2215
463
1615
1965

Uk, WN B

VAN DIEST DORIEN

BULCKE JUSTINE 98
VANDORPE AXELLE
LAMMENS LISA 98

BROSENS STEFANIE

VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE

60mh AC vrouwen R Time :13:23

Heat:2
1 1567

LAMMENS SHARI

www.timetronics.be

ATLA 7.55
VAC 7.53
88 AVKA
94 LYRA
AVT  6.67
93 ACA
91 AVLO
95 KAAG
OEH 6.27
LYRA 4.25
98 0B
97 OEH
AVLO 3.80
00 ACHL
89 ACBR
01 RCG
01 ACHL
DCLA 3.60
RCT 3.0
95 AZW
OEH 2.10
AVKA 1.98
VAC 1.98
ADD 1.95
96 DEIN
MACW 1.90
KAAG 1.90
HCO 1.85
99 AVKA
93 OEH
MACW 9.07
95 AVLO
ACME 9.29
97 ATAC
94 KAAG
96 RCG

7.44
7.43

6.64

6.62
6.52

3.90
3.80

3.70
3.60

3.60
3.60

2.15

1.90

1.85

8.49

9.08

9.74
9.88

8.77

KvVv 1
KvV 2

KwV 1

KwV 2
KvV 3

KvV 3

KvV 2
KvV 3

KvVv 1



2 472
3 394
4 476
5 721
6 697

HARTMANN IRIS 99
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT

DE MEYER CAITLIN 99
TOP MAYA 98
DEROOST FREA 99

60mh AC vrouwen R Time :13:23

Heat:3

458
2276
552
1939
2319
1935

W N -

VANCAMP HANNE
OOSTERBOS LORE

KEGELS HANNE 99
RUBBRECHT LIEN 97
KISOKA PEGUY 97
DE PRIJCK KAREN 93

60mh AC vrouwen R Time :13:23

Heat:4

2392
1910
2208
598
1467

u b WN -

MISSINNE SARAH 95
VAN EECKE LOUISE
HERMANS INE 95
BOUTENS AMBER

VAN HECKE SARAH

60mh AC mannen R Time :13:38

Heat:1

2588
486
2414
2371
2641

W N

SEGERS SENNE 95
DOM STIN 99
PLOVIE KRISTOF 90
DEBERDT DAAN 88
BOLLAERT BRAM 92

60mh AC mannen R Time :13:38

Heat:2

2696
847
2443
2719
2373

u b WN -

DE BORGER DARIO

VAN DAMME ROBIN
VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN
VAN ISEGHEM TIM
VANDENBERGH WOUTER

60mh AC mannen R Time :13:38

Heat:3

2905
2086
2009
2201
645

W N -

PITTOMVILS NIELS 92

MAES SANDER 92
CEULEMANS YANNICK

AERTS BRAM 87
LAEVENS NIELS 98

kogel AC vrouwen Time :14:16

Heat:1

2026
1673
2125
3621
655
1698
1972
1663

coONO UL A WN K-

BOUMKWO JOLIEN

DE PAUW YOIKA 95
LYSSENS KATELIJNE 95
VERLINDEN SOPHIE

VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
VAN NEROM NELE
GEUDENS BENEDICTE
GOVAERTS SOFIE 90

STAX
99
ZWAT
AVLO
DAC

99

94
VAC
VS
ZWAT
ABES

KAAG
92
AVKA
99
95

LYRA
ATAC
DEIN
RCG
VS

92
99
90
97
88

VAC
AVT
94
ATAC
KKS

93
STAX
ROBA
79

99

92

91
LOOI

8.89
RAM
9.66
9.78
10.23

OLSE
AVT
9.69
9.80
DNF
DNF

8.52
0B
9.25
VS
RIEM

8.46
8.60
8.65
8.96
DNF

VAC
KAAG
AVKA
KKS
ZWAT

8.14
8.18
ACBR
9.77
DNF

RCG
13.57
13.42
WIBO
ACW
OEH
LIER
12.07

9.45

8.96
9.24

9.07

9.29
9.59

8.04
8.79
9.06
9.38
9.78

9.28

16.31

13.36
12.52
12.39
12.15

KvV 2
KvV 3

Kw 1



9

10

563
2314

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
DESMET JESSIE 85

60m AC vrouwen R Time :14:01

Heat:1

Noou b wNPE

1594
3211
1525
841
374
478
446
461

DEPUYDT MANON
DE FOER LOTTE 00
LEEMANS JOLIEN 94

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
VERMONDEN JULIE

VAN EETVELDE MADELINE
VAN STOKKUM ELINE
VINCK KIMBERLY 99

60m AC vrouwen R Time :14:01

Heat:2

oONOOULL A WN R

1992
2951
402
1697
552
1734
1605
840

DEPUYDT ORPHéE
VAN LENT LOTTE 01
HOREMANS JANA
SCHETS KIENTA 97
KEGELS HANNE 99

JANSSENS MARINE

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE

MARTENS LISA 99

60m AC vrouwen R Time :14:01

Heat:3

coNO U A WN B

3027
1514
1864
2221
2336
2004
3540
2284

ROSIUS RANI 00
VANHAEN SHANA
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
VANDENBERGHE STéPHANIE
LISSENS LAURIEN 87
TESSENS HELENA 95

BARAMOTO REBECCA
VERBRUGGEN LISE

60m AC vrouwen R Time :14:01

Heat:4

cONO U B WN B

493
3323
572
1880
1738
3525
370
366

BAUWENS LAURES

DE NAEYER JANIE 01
BEYLEMANS JOKE
BEYLEMANS LAURA
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE

DE CORTE LYNN 80
BRESSELEERS LUNA
VERBIST FLORE 99

60m AC mannen R Time :14:32

Heat:1

coONO UL A WN K-

2875
689

2635
3086
2914
2854
2723
3165

VRANKEN ANDREAS
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
DE KINDER JAN 97
BELIEN WOLF 01
VERSTAPPEN BRECHT
GOOSSENS YANNICK

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

WERBROUCK MICHAEL

99
DAC

97
ACW
DUFF
99

99

99

99
VITA

95
AVZK
99
OEH
VAC
93

KAAG

AVT
93
93
92
ACP
LYRA
00
94

99
HAKI
99

97

96

OB

99
BONH

93
99
LYRA
STAX
93
97

97

STAX 12.01
11.82

ACME 7.59
7.79

7.87

KAAG 7.89
ACHL 8.07
RCG  8.13
ACBR 8.53
DIS

HAC 7.62
7.80

VMOL 7.92
7.95

8.21

SGOL 8.30
02 MAC
8.36

7.76

ACME 7.82
KAAG 7.99
HAC  8.02
8.13

8.14

MAC 8.35
LEBB 8.49
RCG  7.75
7.87

ACME 8.01
ACME 8.07
RAM 8.11
8.11

STAX 8.31
8.53

ROBA 6.87
LYRA 7.07
7.21

7.26

RCT  7.34
HAMM 7.36
ASVO 7.39
AVR  7.60

8.34



60m AC mannen R Time :14:32

Heat:2

u b WN -

2177
2069
3185
3086
2405
2231
786

THEIS NIELS 92
DE PAUW BRENT 93
VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
DE GREEF LAURENS
ROTSAERT TIBO 90
MEES JEF 96

VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES

60m AC mannen R Time :14:32

Heat:3

NoOupbsh wN e

2474
3175
442
620
764
846
830

HOFMANS VICTOR
MATHUS BENJAMIEN
TORFS KASPER 99
SEYNS LUCAS 99
FRANSSENS LENNERT
VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
BOSCHMANS JARI

60m AC mannen R Time :14:32

Heat:4

ver ACvrouwen Time :

Heat:1

No oo b wN R

oo NOOUL B WN K

451
857
3213
2629
6546
411
3283

3351
1694
1525
1615
2004
2319
651

3412
2280
458

VLEMINCKX KOBE

VIAENE AXEL 98
MORO BABA JORIS

RAES MAARTEN 96
VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
PRAET JONAS 99
ROEFS STEYN 97
15:03

WILLEMS EVE 00
NIJS BO 97
LEEMANS JOLIEN 94
BROSENS STEFANIE
TESSENS HELENA 95
KISOKA PEGUY 97
BULCKE JUSTINE 98

STEENMANS JITSE 00
RUTSAERT REGINE
VANCAMP HANNE

800m AC vrouwen RF Time :14:34

Heat:1

OCoONOOULLDES WN K

[EE
= O

520
1526
3032
492
526
387
3604
1726
2266
596
2021

ROELENS CéLINE 99
LAUWERS SOFIE 91
CRAEMERS LOUISE

VAN LOOCK HANNE
SCHELDEMAN AUDE

FANNES MIRTE 99
DE DECKER LISA 01
DE MEYER JOLIEN 93
CONTENT LINDE 87

DE SMET MICHELE
DE MEDTS TAMARA

ACA 6.97

ACHL 7.16

84 ACME 7.20
91 RCG  7.25
AZW  7.45

ACHL DIS

99 ACBR DIS
94 OLSE 7.02
93 ACA 711
DCLA 7.22

AZW  7.34

99 VOLH 7.35
99 KAAG 7.40
98 BRAB 7.53
98 ACHL 6.98
OEH 7.15

94 LYRA 7.20
ACME 7.34

81 STAX 7.40
RIEM 7.53

ATAC 7.58

VAC 5.77

ATLA 5.70

DUFF 5.66

97 ATAC 5.54
LYRA 5.47

ZWAT 5.37

MACW 5.34

LYRA 5.33

95 DCLA 5.21
99 OLSE NM
HCO 2:19.91

RAM  2:20.41

00 DCLA 2:21.75
99 DCLA 2:22.14
99 ADD  2:23.85
DCLA 2:24.44
VOLH 2:25.19

RCG  2:25.79

OB 2:26.62

99 LYRA 2:27.14
89 RCG  2:29.07

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

Kvw 1
KvV 2

KvV 3



800m AC mannen RF Time :14:41

Heat:1

2760
2367
2706
3028
2800
3300
409
2993

coONO U A WN -

800m AC mannen RF
Heat:2

2536
2268
444
2402
528
2807
2897
3054
2355

oONOOULL A WN K

DECADT HANNES
AERSSENS DIETER 95
VAN LAETHEM GAETAN
VANHOUCKE YNGWIE
VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN
COOLS SVEN 87
PEETERS DRIES 99
DE SCHRYVER DAVY

Time :14:41

VAN DEN BROECK JAN
BENSCHOP VIKTOR

SISK PIETER 99
OMEY HANS 86
FASSEUR BRECHT 99
GUILBERT THIBAULD

DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
SCHOCKAERT LAURENS

60mh AC vrouwen FIN Time :14:46

Heat:1

2392
1996
1567
1910
651
2215
472
458

Nou b wN Pk

MISSINNE SARAH 95
VAN DIEST DORIEN
LAMMENS SHARI

VAN EECKE LOUISE
BULCKE JUSTINE 98
VANDORPE AXELLE
HARTMANN [RIS 99
VANCAMP HANNE

60mh AC mannen FIN Time :14:54

Heat:1

2696
2086
2905
2588
486
2414
847
2371

coONO UL A WN KR

DE BORGER DARIO

MAES SANDER 92
PITTOMVILS NIELS 92
SEGERS SENNE 95
DOM STIN 99
PLOVIE KRISTOF 90
VAN DAMME ROBIN

DEBERDT DAAN 88

200m ACvrouwen R Time :15:14

Heat:1

2363
1697
2269
463
2208

u b WN P

VERVAET IMKE 93
SCHETS KIENTA 97
BOONE KATRUN 92
LAMMENS LISA 98
HERMANS INE 95

200m ACvrouwen R Time :15:14

Heat:2
1 1514

VANHAEN SHANA

94 MACW 1:55.73
DCLA 1:55.74

97 LEBB 1:57.11
93 FLAC 1:57.49
89 LEBB 1:57.87
VOLH 1:59.85
ACBR 2:00.80

88 AVLO 2:01.84
89 LAT 1:48.08
95 KAAG 1:52.31
DCLA 1:52.71

AZW  1:53.06
KAAG 1:54.95

00 KAAG 1:56.70
88 LEBB 1:57.40
93 FLAC  1:58.00
90 LAT DNF
KAAG 8.49

93 OEH 8.49
96 RCG  8.65
92 OB 8.93
MACW 9.01

95 AVLO 9.09
STAX 9.25

99 OLSE DIS
92 VAC  7.95
AVT  8.01

VAC 8.07

LYRA 8.52

ATAC 8.63

DEIN 8.72

99 KAAG 8.85
RCG  8.92

RCG  24.52

OEH  25.14

HAC  25.52

ACME 26.38

AVKA 26.68

93 ACME 25.32

KvV 3

KvV 1

KvV 2
KvV 3

Kwv 1
KwV 2

KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1



3323
1880
733

3540

u b~ wWwN

DE NAEYER JANIE 01
BEYLEMANS LAURA
HUYBRECHTS TINE
BARAMOTO REBECCA

200m ACvrouwen R Time :15:14

Heat:3

3308
2336
1738
370
3027

W N

LASSER ELISE 00
LISSENS LAURIEN 87
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
BRESSELEERS LUNA

ROSIUS RANI 00

200m ACvrouwen R Time :15:14

Heat:4

3151
365
841
2238

A W N

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
VAN LAER EMMA

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
NICAISE LAURE 92

200m AC vrouwen R Time :15:14

Heat:5

403
1864
572
1605

W N R

CLAUS HANNE 99
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
BEYLEMANS JOKE

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE

200m AC mannen R Time :15:33

Heat:1

863
3328
442
686
2769

u b WN B

SACOOR JONATHAN
CALLUY DYLAN 94
TORFS KASPER 99

DE LATHAUWER LENNERT
HERREGODTS PREBEN

200m AC mannen R Time :15:33

Heat:2

2699
553
3394
3344
3165

u b WN -

IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

BRAS TUUR 99
BAL JAAN 00
TEIXEIRA FLAVIO 95

WERBROUCK MICHAEL

200m AC mannen R Time :15:33

Heat:3
1 774
2 2153
3 2231
4 2854
5 419

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
DOOM ALEXANDER

MEES JEF 96
GOOSSENS YANNICK
DEPOORTERE DYLAN

200m AC mannen R Time :15:33

Heat:4

2474
2069
2405
620

W N

HOFMANS VICTOR
DE PAUW BRENT 93
ROTSAERT TIBO 90

SEYNS LUCAS 99

HAKI
97
99

VITA
ACP
96

AVT

01
98
99
KAAG

AVMO
93
99

OLSE
DCLA
98
95

96
OEH
ACBR
ACHL
97

99
97
ACHL
97
99

94
ACHL
AZW
AZW

25.73
ACME
AVT
MAC

24.63
26.40
RAM
STAX
DNF

ACW

KAPE
KAAG
26.37

25.16
KAAG
ACME
02

OEH
22.57
22.86
VS
VITA

AVKA
2191
22.37
23.51
AVR

AVKA
AVR
22.46

26.63
26.73
27.10

26.47
27.67

25.11
25.60
26.05

25.67
26.79
MAC

21.66

22.89

24.15

21.82

24.09

21.78
22.10

HAMM 23.05

EA

OLSE

22.36
22.73
23.40

24.28

21.93

27.53



200m AC mannen R Time :15:33

Heat:5

N

737
3086
786
2635

polsstok AC mannen

Heat:1

ua Pk, WN -

2905
460

2086
2640
510

2376
3244

hinkstap AC mannen

Heat:1

O o0 NOULLDS WN K-

3355
2983
6481
695
851
2429
3018
609
873

COBBAERT JULIAN
BELIEN WOLF 01
VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES
DE KINDER JAN 97
Time :16:40
PITTOMVILS NIELS 92
VANLIERDE JORG 99
MAES SANDER 92
TIMMERMANS SIEMEN
VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
DEVRIEZE RUBEN 92
CHARLE BRAM 97
Time :16:22
PAUSENBERGER YVES

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
MUYLDERMANS BERT
DIDDEN THIBAUT 99
SIUSMANS FREDERIK

DE HERDT GORIK 90
STEVENS BRECHT 89
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
VANDER VENNET JONAS

1500m AC vrouwen RF Time :15:42

Heat:1

coONO UL A WN B

1729
412

3260
3571
1589
2211
3868
647

SCHREURS ANNE 92
GOOSSENS LIEN 99
DEKEYSER LYNN 00
VAN LENT JANA 01
BALCAEN SARINA 93

TIEERDSMA MARISKA*
HILLEWAERE NELE
SCHELFHOUT FIEN

1500m AC mannen RF Time :15:54

Heat:1

NOoO upbhwN R

2809
2372
2066
2017
652

6014
5424

VAN DE VELDE TIM

VAN DER BURGT THUS
MISPLON BERT 88
DE MEULENAERE BRECHT
VANDENBORNE TIM
HELLINX DAVID 68
BORGHOMS LUC

kogel AC mannen Time :16:40

Heat:1

W N R

2432
5842
2853
2002

QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
EECKHOUT FILIP 79
WAGEMANS JARNO
DEFReRE ILYA 97

98
STAX
99
LYRA

VAC
DEIN
AVT
93

98
AVKA
KAAG

95

91

78
LOOI
99
AVKA
SACN
99

98

GENK
AVR
AVR
VOLH
RIEM
92

64

99

00

94
RCG
93

99
AVKA
71

97
VS
89
DCLA

VITA
23.04
ACBR
DIS

5.00
5.00
4.60
VS
AVZK
4.20
NM

KAAG
AVLO
SPVI

13.50
LOOI

12.65
12.43
AVKA
KAAG

4:47.80
4:50.91
4:53.39
4:58.41
5:01.76
DAC

VS

22.30

23.39

4.60
4.20

14.42
13.85
13.81

12.83

12.38
11.81

5:03.11
5:04.55
ASVO 5:06.16

DUFF 3:55.38
RCG  3:5941
4:03.63

RIEM 4:10.71
VS 4:11.04
4:12.55

ATLA 4:13.01

AVKA 16.36
16.03
HAMM 15.99
15.14

KvVv 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3



00 N o !,

2059
2645
3330
2584

VLASSAK MAX 97
SPILLIAERT STUN 93
VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
FRUTERS PIETER 90

hoog AC vrouwen Time :17:31

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B WN K

[ERN
o

2002
1884
1774
1835
800

3660
469

1935
1739
1577
1673

CAPPONCELLI SERENA*
MAUDENS HANNE
DESMET HANNELORE
VAN HESSCHE HANNE
ROSSAERT NICASINA

GOOSSENS ZITA 00
CNUDDE KIM 99
DE PRIJCK KAREN 93
VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH
PAESEN INGE 96
DE PAUW YOIKA 95

60m AC vrouwen FIN Time :16:00

Heat:1

cONO U B WN -

1594
1992
493

2951
1514
3211
3027
3323

60m AC mannen FIN

Heat:1

coONO UL A WN B

2177
451
2474
689
3175
857
2069
2875

DEPUYDT MANON
DEPUYDT ORPHéE
BAUWENS LAURES

VAN LENT LOTTE 01
VANHAEN SHANA

DE FOER LOTTE 00
ROSIUS RANI 00
DE NAEYER JANIE 01

Time :16:09

THEIS NIELS 92
VLEMINCKX KOBE
HOFMANS VICTOR
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
MATHUS BENJAMIEN
VIAENE AXEL 98
DE PAUW BRENT 93
VRANKEN ANDREAS

3000m AC mannen RF Time :16:36

Heat:1

OO NOOULL A WN K-

2633
2852
2463
2632
2490
2398
2334
2091
3153

DE KERPEL WESLEY
VERMINCK SANDER

OST RIKEN 96
DE KERPEL KEVIN 88
CONVENTS TIMOTHY

MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*

VAN CAUTEREN RUUD
GIJBELS NICK 87
DEBREMAEKER KEVIN

400m AC vrouwen RF Time :16:44

Heat:1

2

638
2265

ALDERWEIRELD KENZY
MAUEL ANNA LENA*

SACN 14.51

HAMM 14.50

88 AVKA 14.07
LYRA 13.85

89 VS 1.89
97 VS 1.81
89 LOOI 1.81
91 ASVO 1.77
99 ACW 1.74
AVLO 1.68

KAAG 1.60

ABES 1.60

95 SPBO 1.60
AVT  1.55

STAX NM

97 ACME 7.56
95 HAC 7.62
99 RCG  7.67
AVZK 7.79

93 ACME 7.82
ACW 7.83

AVT  7.85

HAKI  7.89

ACA 6.93

98 ACHL 6.93
94 OLSE 6.99
99 LYRA 7.06
93 ACA 7.12
OEH 7.15

ACHL 7.21

93 ROBA 7.22
88 ROBA 8:20.95
89 HAMM 8:30.25
RCG  8:36.48

ROBA 8:37.92

89 ROBA 8:52.47
87 BVAC 8:57.70
94 RCG  9:05.40
AVT  9:37.75

97 OEH 9:48.01
99 OLSE 61.09
96 DAC  61.37

Kvv 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3

KvV 1
KvV 2
KwV 3/ GK

KvV 1
KvV 2
KvV 3



3 445
4 622
5 415
6 1688

DAWYNDT AMBER
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
DHONT ILKE 98

DE PARADé SARISSA

400m AC vrouwen RF Time :16:44

Heat:2

2049
3678
2177
2192
1534
598

AUk, WN -

DEGReVE ROBIN 97
HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE
ASTAES MARIE 93
ROESEMS VRENI 89
GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE
BOUTENS AMBER

400m AC vrouwen RF Time :16:44

Heat:3

2240
712
394
2113
402
663

a ks, WN R

ROSSAERT MIREILLE
CORNELIS JACINTHA
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT

DE WIN DINJA 91
HOREMANS JANA
DEWYNGAERT LIESE

400m AC vrouwen RF Time :16:44

Heat:4

1989
1940
1945
2264
1994
407

AUk, WN -

400m AC mannen RF
Heat:1

489
524
536
2502
2363

u b WN B

400m AC mannen RF
Heat:2

846
520
2416
3133
509

W N -

400m AC mannen RF
Heat:3

2973
2087
2244
3241
2692

u b WN P

VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
GRILLET JUSTIEN 94
VANFLETEREN RIET
ROSSAERT ISAURA
HUGAERTS INE 95
PIERONI MESSALINA

Time :17:06

DURNEZ LANDER 99
DHONDT RUBEN

VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
GHEEROLFS JOACHIM

DE WIT STUN 88

Time :17:06

VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
MEESE MAARTEN
MONSEREZ DYLAN

HUTS GIJSBRECHT 92
GOETEYN JENTEN

Time :17:06

PIETERS GIOVANNI
LANSSENS MICHIEL

VAN NUFFEL DANNY
DEFLEM KENNY 92
DE BAETS ANTON 96

400m AC mannen RF Time :17:06

99
99
DEIN
91

OEH
00
OB
DCLA
96
99

90
98
99
DAC
99
99

95
VS
91
92
DUFF
98

KKS
99

99
94
DCLA

99
99
97
RCT
99

94
95
95
RCT
RIEM

MACW 61.59

ASVO
62.45
ZWAT

60.79
AVKA
61.00
61.11
VMOL
VS

ACW
RIEM
RAM
60.95
VMOL
ROBA

ASVO
54.86
LEBB
ACW
56.89
LOOI

52.03
ACG

SPBO
ASVO
53.28

KAAG
ACW
KKS
52.13
KAAG

ACME
AVT
LEBB
51.72
51.76

62.40

62.53

60.98

61.52
62.08

57.52
58.19
59.09

61.63
62.74

54.66

56.02
56.88

57.70

52.25
52.69
52.81

50.78
51.76
52.00

DIS

49.80
51.03
51.07

KvV 2

KvVv 1

KvV 3



Heat:4

3230
2796
866
3043
2628
3353

AUk, WN -

ROSSAERT MICHAEL

OWUSU DYLAN 97
HUTS GERBRAND
STROOBANTS JORI

DU PAN TOM 89
DE MOL AIKO 88

hinkstap AC vrouwen Time :17:35

Heat:1

2163
2401
697
1984
3217
2280
1670
1037

oONOOULL A WN B

LENCHANT SIETSKE
ANNENDYCK HANNE

DEROOST FREA 99
DELECLUSE ELLEN 93
DE CLERCQ ALIX 00
RUTSAERT REGINE

VAN LAER GRIET 90
DAEMS SILKE 02

200m AC vrouwen FIN Time :17:17

Heat:1

3308
2363
3151
403
1697
1514

AUk, WN -

LASSER ELISE 00
VERVAET IMKE 93
VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE

CLAUS HANNE 99
SCHETS KIENTA 97

VANHAEN SHANA

200m AC mannen FIN Time :17:22

Heat:1

863
774
2699
553
2153
2474

W N -

SACOOR JONATHAN

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

BRAS TUUR 99
DOOM ALEXANDER
HOFMANS VICTOR

95
RCG
98

89
ACME
LEBB

93

97
DAC
VMOL
KAAG
95
ACHL
ABES

VITA
RCG
01
AVMO
OEH
93

99
99
96
OEH
97
94

ACW
48.11
RCT
VITA
51.70
52.24

ROBA
DAC

11.49
11.08
10.87
DCLA
10.41
10.08

24.30
24.32
ACW

24.95
25.19
ACME

OEH
AVKA
AVKA
22.73
AVR
OLSE

48.03

49.05
49.96

12.29
11.54

10.77

24.84

25.76

21.63
21.64
21.82

DNS
DNS

KvV 2

KvV 3

KwV 1
KwV 2

KwV 1

KvV 3

Kvv 1
KvV 2

KvV 3

KvVv 1
KvV 2
KvV 3



